

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 440/2024

Krishna Bihari (Deceased)

----Appellant

Versus

Anil Kumar S/o Kailash Narayan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Sharma Ms. Vandana Sharma

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

09/12/2025

अपीलार्थी अधिवक्ता ने बहस हेतु समय चाहा ।

प्रकरण चार सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध किया जावे ।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J